245U2

CourseCode CourseName

ACC6500

BR9200

CS1050

CS6800

CS6900
DBA8900

DC7650

DC7800

DC9200

DS7400

ENG1020
IA7000

IA7020

Accounting and Multinational
Enterprises

Designing Solutions to Supply
Chain Management Issues
Introduction to Relational
Database

Big Data and Analytics
Capstone in Computer Science
Engineering

Project Management

Very Large Scale Integration
Design

Advanced Quantitative Methods
in

Designing Solutions to Computer
Science Engineering Problems
Software Comprehension and
Maintenance

English Composition

Security in the Digital Age

Information Security Systems and
Organizational Awareness

Item Title

Introduction to Global Business: Understanding the
International Environment & Global Business Functions
The Research Methods: The Essential Knowledge Base
Concepts of Database Management

Business Analytics: Data Analysis & Decision Making
Invitation to Computer Science

Contemporary Project Management

Electrical Engineering in Context: Smart Devices, Robots

& Communications

Invitation to Computer Science

Research Methods: The Essential Knowledge Base

Fundamentals of Information Systems

Writing and literature: Composition as inquiry
CISSP Cert Guide

Principles of Information Systems

Edition Publisher

2E

7E
5E

1E

7E

2E

9E

2E

14E

Cengage

Cengage

Cengage

Cengage

Cengage
Cengage

Cengage

Cengage

Cengage

Cengage
Open
Textbook
Library
Pearson

Cengage

Item Type Price

ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook
ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook

OER
ebook

ebook

97.11

86.61

78.49

86.99

69.49
97.11

88.99

69.49

86.49

86.49

55.99

86.61



IA8030

IA8050

IA8050

IA8050

IA8080

IT1110

IT1110

IT5310

IT5500

IT5820

LOG3570

MB5700

MB5820

MB6350

MB6600

MB9130-CX

MGT8200

MSCC5600

PM8100

Design, Development and
Evaluation of Security Controls
Security Risk and Vulnerability
Assessment

Security Risk and Vulnerability
Assessment

Security Risk and Vulnerability
Assessment

Security Solution Implementation

Network Il

Network Il

Networking - Advanced
Management

Network Security
Systems Analysis

Logic and Critical Thinking

Business Information Systems
Managing Global Diversity

Six Sigma Lean

Data Governance
Comprehensive Exam

Human Resource Management
Data Analytics for Cloud
Computing

Information Security Project
Management

Management of information security

Cryptography and Network Security
Health Information Management Technology: An Applied
Approach

Case Studies for Health Information Management
Security Awareness: Applying Practical Security in Your
World

Network Guide to Networks

Testout Network Pro

TCP/IP Protocol Suite

Principles of Computer Security: CompTIA Security and
Beyond (Exam SY0-601)

Modern Systems Analysis and Design

The Power of Critical Thinking
Fundamentals of Information Systems
Diversity in Organizations

The Six Sigma Handbook

Accounting Information Systems

no text

Human Resource Management

Data Mining: Concepts and Techniques

Information Technology Project Management

5E

8E

5E

2E

5E

8E

4E

6E

10E

8E

9E

3E

5E

11E

16E

3E

9E

Cengage
Pearson
AHIMA
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
TestOut
McGrawHill
McGrawHill
Pearson
Oxford
University
Press
Cengage
Cengage
McGrawHill
Cengage
Cengage

Elsevier S&T

Cengage

ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook

ebook

78.49

94.99

115

76.95

78.49

78.49

117.12

99

94.99

69.22

78.49

97.11

89.1

86.99

86.99

74.95

78.49



PM8100

SD6000
24SU4
CourseCode

ACC6500

CS6500

DBA8900

IA7000

IA8050

IA8050

IA8050

IA8070

IT5720

MB5400

MB6500

MB6900
SD6100

Information Security Project
Management

Database Design & Management

CourseName

Accounting and Multinational
Enterprises

Computer Networking and
Telecommunications

Project Management

Security in the Digital Age
Security Risk and Vulnerability
Assessment

Security Risk and Vulnerability
Assessment

Security Risk and Vulnerability
Assessment

Design and Development of
Security Architectures

Web Application Development -
Mobile Applications

Developing Human Resources

Legal Environment of Business

Organizational Management
Operating Systems

Project Management Institute, A Guide to the Project
Management Body of Knowledge (PMBOK Guide)
Database Systems: Design, Implementation, &
Management

Item Title

Introduction to Global Business: Understanding the
International Environment & Global Business Functions

Guide to Networking Essentials
Contemporary Project Management
CISSP Cert Guide

Cryptography and Network Security
Health Information Management Technology: An Applied
Approach

Case Studies for Health Information Management
Cybersecurity: Engineering a Secure Information
Technology Organization

Building Cross-Platform Mobile and Web Apps for
Engineers and Scientists: An Active Learning Approach

HR

The Legal Environment of Business
Organizational Behavior: Managing People and
Organizations

Understanding Operating Systems

7E

12E

Edition

8E

5E

2E

8E

5E

2E

1E

1E

5E

14E

13E
8E

Project
Management
Institute

Cengage

Publisher

Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Pearson
Pearson
AHIMA

Cengage

Cengage

Cengage

Cengage

Cengage

Cengage
Cengage

ebook 99
ebook 76.95
Item Type Price

ebook 97.11
ebook 64.49
ebook 97.11
ebook 55.99
ebook 94.99
ebook 115
ebook 76.95
ebook 39.31
ebook 88.99
ebook 86.99
ebook 88.99
ebook 97.11
ebook 78.49



