24SU2	

24302						
CourseCode	CourseName	Item Title	Edition	Publisher	Item Type	Price
	Accounting and Multinational	Introduction to Global Business: Understanding the				
ACC6500	Enterprises	International Environment & Global Business Functions	2E	Cengage	ebook	97.11
	Designing Solutions to Supply					
BR9200	Chain Management Issues	The Research Methods: The Essential Knowledge Base	2E	Cengage	ebook	86.61
	Introduction to Relational					
CS1050	Database	Concepts of Database Management	9E	Cengage	ebook	78.49
CS6800	Big Data and Analytics	Business Analytics: Data Analysis & Decision Making	6E	Cengage	ebook	86.99
	Capstone in Computer Science					
CS6900	Engineering	Invitation to Computer Science	7E	Cengage	ebook	69.49
DBA8900	Project Management	Contemporary Project Management	5E	Cengage	ebook	97.11
	Very Large Scale Integration	Electrical Engineering in Context: Smart Devices, Robots				
DC7650	Design	& Communications	1E	Cengage	ebook	88.99
	Advanced Quantitative Methods					
DC7800	in	Invitation to Computer Science	7E	Cengage	ebook	69.49
	Designing Solutions to Computer					
DC9200	Science Engineering Problems	Research Methods: The Essential Knowledge Base	2E	Cengage	ebook	86.49
	Software Comprehension and	Ç		0.0		
DS7400	Maintenance	Fundamentals of Information Systems	9E	Cengage	ebook	86.49
		•		Open		
				Textbook		
ENG1020	English Composition	Writing and literature: Composition as inquiry		Library	OER	0
IA7000	Security in the Digital Age	CISSP Cert Guide	2E	Pearson	ebook	55.99
	, = .009					22.00
	Information Security Systems and					
IA7020	Organizational Awareness	Principles of Information Systems	14E	Cengage	ebook	86.61
	9	,	-	- UU-		

	Design, Development and					
IA8030	Evaluation of Security Controls	Management of information security	5E	Cengage	ebook	78.49
	Security Risk and Vulnerability					
IA8050	Assessment	Cryptography and Network Security	8E	Pearson	ebook	94.99
	Security Risk and Vulnerability	Health Information Management Technology: An Applied				
IA8050	Assessment	Approach	5E	AHIMA	ebook	115
	Security Risk and Vulnerability					
IA8050	Assessment	Case Studies for Health Information Management	2E	Cengage	ebook	76.95
		Security Awareness: Applying Practical Security in Your				
IA8080	Security Solution Implementation	World	5E	Cengage	ebook	78.49
IT1110	Network II	Network Guide to Networks	8E	Cengage	ebook	78.49
IT1110	Network II	Testout Network Pro		TestOut		
	Networking - Advanced					
IT5310	Management	TCP/IP Protocol Suite	4E	McGrawHill	ebook	117.12
		Principles of Computer Security: CompTIA Security and				
IT5500	Network Security	Beyond (Exam SY0-601)	6E	McGrawHill	ebook	99
IT5820	Systems Analysis	Modern Systems Analysis and Design	10E	Pearson	ebook	94.99
				Oxford		
				University		
LOG3570	Logic and Critical Thinking	The Power of Critical Thinking	8E	Press	ebook	69.22
				_		
MB5700	Business Information Systems	Fundamentals of Information Systems	9E	Cengage	ebook	78.49
MB5820	Managing Global Diversity	Diversity in Organizations	3E	Cengage	ebook	97.11
MB6350	Six Sigma Lean	The Six Sigma Handbook	5E	McGrawHill	ebook	89.1
MB6600	Data Governance	Accounting Information Systems	11E	Cengage	ebook	86.99
MB9130-CX	Comprehensive Exam	no text				
MOTODO	Human Danauma Managamant	Lives on December Management	105	000000	a b a a l	00.00
MGT8200	Human Resource Management	Human Resource Management	16E	Cengage	ebook	86.99
MCCCECOO	Data Analytics for Cloud	Data Minings Concents and Tachniques	ar.	Floorier COT	ah a ak	74.05
MSCC5600	Computing	Data Mining: Concepts and Techniques	3E	Elsevier S&T	ebook	74.95
DM0400	Information Security Project	Information Tools along Project Management	OΕ	Congogo	ahaal:	70.40
PM8100	Management	Information Technology Project Management	9E	Cengage	ebook	78.49

DM0400	Information Security Project	Project Management Institute, A Guide to the Project	7.5	Project Management		00
PM8100	Management	Management Body of Knowledge (PMBOK Guide) Database Systems: Design, Implementation, &	7E	Institute	ebook	99
SD6000	Database Design & Management	Management	12E	Cengage	ebook	76.95
24SU4						
CourseCode	CourseName	Item Title	Edition	Publisher	Item Type	Price
	Accounting and Multinational	Introduction to Global Business: Understanding the				
ACC6500	Enterprises	International Environment & Global Business Functions	2E	Cengage	ebook	97.11
	Computer Networking and					
CS6500	Telecommunications	Guide to Networking Essentials	8E	Cengage	ebook	64.49
DBA8900	Project Management	Contemporary Project Management	5E	Cengage	ebook	97.11
IA7000	Security in the Digital Age	CISSP Cert Guide	2E	Pearson	ebook	55.99
	Security Risk and Vulnerability					
IA8050	Assessment	Cryptography and Network Security	8E	Pearson	ebook	94.99
	Security Risk and Vulnerability	Health Information Management Technology: An Applied				
IA8050	Assessment	Approach	5E	AHIMA	ebook	115
	Security Risk and Vulnerability					
IA8050	Assessment	Case Studies for Health Information Management	2E	Cengage	ebook	76.95
	Design and Development of	Cybersecurity: Engineering a Secure Information				
IA8070	Security Architectures	Technology Organization	1E	Cengage	ebook	39.31
	Web Application Development -	Building Cross-Platform Mobile and Web Apps for				
IT5720	Mobile Applications	Engineers and Scientists: An Active Learning Approach	1E	Cengage	ebook	88.99
MB5400	Developing Human Resources	HR	5E	Cengage	ebook	86.99
MB6500	Legal Environment of Business	The Legal Environment of Business	14E	Cengage	ebook	88.99
		Organizational Behavior: Managing People and				
MB6900	Organizational Management	Organizations	13E	Cengage	ebook	97.11
SD6100	Operating Systems	Understanding Operating Systems	8E	Cengage	ebook	78.49